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Martin John Swaby

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Martin John Swaby
Postcode

Date of birth August 1948

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

PJH TRUSTEES LIMITED

PJH HOLDINGS LIMITED
KEEPHELP LIMITED

KANNON DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
P.J.H. GROUP LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

02937365
02873109
02552329
02355814
01056008

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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900940646

900940646

British

App. Date

App. Date
30/03/1995
10/12/1993
26/10/1992
17/09/1992
24/04/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date

21/04/2005
03/05/1996
21/04/2005

21/04/2005

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



